

Mise Ex 15/16(Rg.235/16)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 07-11-2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

NO E/R of W/A.

Fix 31-01-2024 for E/R of W/A.

Issue reminder.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur